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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 HOOF CENTRAL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1600 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08
09

$7450
Van Winkel(Mark Oates)
Fairy Me Home (NZ)(Todd Austin)
Heroism(Henry Forster)
Jerry Zanda(Brendan Richardson)

Shadow Vision(William Pugsley)
Sizzlesun(Ray Hermann)

Grey Falcon(Rodney Little)

Get In The Groove(David Rewald)
Strawberry Blonde(David Rewald)

Matthew Gray
Alisha Ross
Tim Brummell

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Ross Tilley
John Rudd
Ms Emma Bell
David Rewald
Steven Galvin

05 Boingo(Rodney Little) Ms Emma Bell 1 59.5
01:35PM 06 Bound to Me(Ross Meek) Steven Galvin 5 56.0

j Zgg 5 CENTRAL WEST RURAL QTIS QTIS Class 3 Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $12450 , Non QTIS: $5000 04:15PM
i Zgg 01  Music Award(Henry Forster) Tim Brummell 7 61.0

02 Better Than Gold(Rodney Little) Ms Emma Bell 5 60.5
7 60.0 03  Booming Town(Garry Browne) JohnRudd 3 59.0
6 59.0 04 Done It Again(Ross Meek) David Rewald 1 58.5
1 58.0 05  Phoenix Shadow(Ray Hermann) Matthew Gray 4 58.5
5 57.0 09  Our Girl Tamiya(Charlie Prow) Ms Brooke 2 56.0
9 570 Richardson

10 SAME OLD STORY(Clinton Austin) Alisha Ross 6 56.0

2 FOODWORKS LONGREACH BENCHMARK 45 Handicap

1300 metres

01
02
04
05

06
07
08
09
10

$7450
Ruelas(Richard Simpson)
Amadeo(Geoffrey Rafter)

Cheeky Chops(Rodney Little)
Portabelle(Mark Oates)

Spallina(Danielle O'Brien)
Jack's Dream(Todd Austin)
Our Say(Henry Forster)
Nicksy Boy(David Rewald)
Lollipop Rocket(Rodney Little)

Matthew Gray
John Rudd
Steven Galvin

Ms Brooke
Richardson

Ms Emma Bell
Alisha Ross
Tim Brummell
David Rewald
Ross Tilley

3 LONGREACH STATE SCHOOL P&C Maiden Plate

1100 metres

01
02
03
04

$7450
Arizona Sun(Ray Hermann)
Geovanni(Garry Browne)

Von's Heroine(Clinton Austin)

My Fixation(Rodney Little)

Tim Brummell
John Rudd
Alisha Ross

Ms Emma Bell

02:15PM

3 64.0
63.5
61.5
60.0
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59.5
59.0
59.0
58.5
56.0
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02:55PM

3 59.5
4 59.5
1 575
2 57.0

4 ARTHUR MOODY MEMORIAL 2021 BATTLE OF THE BUSH
LONGREACH QUALIFIER OPEN

1100 metres

01
02
03

Drayman(David Rewald)
Fully Maxed(Todd Austin)
Media Vita(Todd Austin)

$11000

David Rewald
Alisha Ross

Ms Brooke
Richardson

03:35PM
4 615
3 615
2 615




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




